
Participants of the 2012 ITFC-UWA Information Sharing workshop (14-15 March 2012)

Name Position Affiliation Email/phone contact

Badru Mugerwa Coordinator TEAM Program ITFC mugerwa@itfc.org

Fredrick Ssali Research Officer ITFC ssali@itfc.org

Miriam Van Heist Deputy Director ITFC miriamvanheist@itfc.org

Robert Barigyira Senior Herbarium Technician ITFC (+256)0752956537

Robert Bitariho Research Officer ITFC bitariho@itfc.org

Douglas Sheil Director ITFC douglassheil@itfc.org

Dezi Tibamanya Finance & Administration Officer ITFC tibamanyades@itfc.org

Diane Mukundwa Volunteer ITFC dkundwa@gmail.com

Donah Ndinawe Volunteer ITFC donah.ndinawe@yahoo.com

Narsi Oweyesigire Field Assistant ITFC (+256)0756807927

Beda Turyananuka Field Assistant ITFC (+256)0775605830

Peter Kabano Research Assistant MPI-EVA mparopeter@yahoo.co.uk

Martha Robbins Director, Bwindi Mountain Gorilla Project MPI -EVA robbins@eva.mpg.de;

Moses Akantorana Research Assistant MPI-EVA mosesakan@yahoo.com

Emilly Kamusiime M.Sc Student, ITFC/ Makerere University kamusemily@yahoo.co.uk

Juventine Boaz Odoi M.Sc Student, ITFC/ Makerere University juventineboaz@yahoo.com

Geoffrey Malinga M.Sc Student, ITFC/ Makerere University malingageoffrey@yahoo.com 

Kissa David Ocama M.Sc Student, ITFC/ Makerere University kissapet@yahoo.co.uk

Brian Baguma M.Sc Student, ITFC/ Makerere University bbaguma@muienr.mak.ac.ug

Patrick Mawanda M.Sc Student, ITFC/ Makerere University mawpat44@yahoo.com

Kumanya Hilary M.Sc Student, ITFC/ Makerere University kumanya@ctph.org

Dennis Babaasa PhD Student, ITFC/

MIT Massachusetts -

USA dbabaasa@yahoo.co.uk 

Kenneth Balikoowa

Lecturer College of Agriculture and 

Environmental Sciences Makerere University balikoowa@forest.mak.ac.ug

Derek Pomeroy

Professor College of Agriculture and 

Environmental Sciences Makerere University derek@imul.com

Mark Mwine Administrator BMCT mmd@bwinditrust.org

Lawrence Mugisha Executive Director

Conservation & 

Ecosystem Health 

Alliance mugishalaw@gmail.com

Patrick Ndoleriire Technical manager Conservation CARE ndoleriire@careuganda.org

Joseph Byoonanebye Community Health Coordinator CTPH (+256)0777912329

Steven Asuma Uganda Country Representative IGCP stevoasumani@yahoo.com 

Panta Kasoma Executive Director JGI panta@janegoodallug.org

John Bosco Nizeyi Research Veterinarian MGVP jnizeyi@yahoo.com

Candia Leone Curator, Natural History, Uganda Museu

Ministry of  Tourism, 

Wildlife & Heritage (+256)0775267608

T. Otushabire Environmental Journalist The Daily monitor (+256)0752534204
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Zaninka Penninah Coordinator UOBDU zaninkah@yahoo.com; 

Venancio Barugahare NFA Forest Supervisor Echuya CFR princevana@yahoo.co.nz

Maxime Nzita Deputy Executive Secretary

Greater Virunga 

Transboundary 

Secretariat zainmax@yahoo.com

Mediatrice Bana Programe Officer - IGCP WCS Rwanda bmediatrice@gmail.com

Pontious Ezuma Conservation Area Manager, BMCA UWA pontiouse2010@gmail.com

Raymond Kato Research and Monitoring Warden, BMCA UWA raymondkato04@yahoo.com 

Aggrey Rwetsiba Director, Research and Monitoring UWA aggreyrwetsiba@yahoo.com

Olivia Biira Community Conservation Warden, Bwindi UWA biiraolivia@yahoo.com

Christopher Masaba Warden in Charge, MGNP UWA cmasaba@gmail.com

Charles Okuta Community Conservation Warden, MGNP UWA charles.okuta@gmail.com

Patrick Makatu Ag. Research and Monitoring Warden, MENP UWA patrickmakatu@yahoo.com

Abel Musana Research and Monitoring Warden

Volcanoes National 

Park abelmusana@gmail.com

Frederick Kayanja Vice Chancellor MUST kayanjafib@yahoo.com

Grace Kagoro Senior lecturer,  Biology Department MUST kgraceug2002@yahoo.co.uk 

Jonathan Baranga Professor, Biology Department MUST baranga700@gmail.com

Dennis Lukaaya Public Relations Officer MUST dlukaaya@must.ac.ug

Cleophas Karooma Lecturer,Faculty of Development Studies MUST (+256)0772544300

Miguel Leal Albertine Rift REDD Project Manager WCS Uganda mleal@wcs.org

Michelle Wieland Independent consultant WCS Uganda michelle.wieland@gmail.com

Peter. O. Alele PhD Student XTBG- China petok347@yahoo.com

Zeneb Musiimire Capacity Development Officer Nature Uganda zeneb.musiimire@natureuganda.org

Leah Nawegulo Tabo Head, Research Management UNCST leahtabo@gmail.com 

 Gordon Tabaro Sub-county Chief Ruhija (+256)0782496324

Charles kayijamahe Field Officer IGCP ckayijamahe@igcp.org 

Caroline Asiimwe Research Veterinarian

Budongo Forest 

Project (+256)0774224937

Steven Rubanga Chief Veterinary Technician CTPH (+256)0772337653

Florence Mugisha Forestry department Kabale district (+256)0789736716

Morgan Andama Lecturer, Biology Department MUST andamamorgan@yahoo.com

Roberts K. Muriisa

Senior lecturer, Dean Faculty of Development 

Studies MUST muriisak@gmail.com

Rogers Bariyo Lecturer,  Faculty of Development Studies MUST rogers bariyo@yahoo.com
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